                                                    SS1302
    Linear Hall Effect Sensor
V3.10  Nov 1, 2013 1
Features
─ Miniature construction
─ Low-Noise Output
─ 4.5 V to 6 V Operation
─ Magnetically Optimized

Package SO, 3-Pin SOT-23:
SOT-23 Hall plate location
Ordering Information
Part No. Pb-free Temperature Code Package Code Packing
SS1302EUA YES -40°C to 85°C TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag
SS1302ESOT YES -40°C to 85°C  SOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/ reel
SS1302KUA YES -40°C to 125°C TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag
SS1302KSOT YES -40°C to 125°C  SOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/ reel
SS1302LUA YES -40°C to 150°C TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag
SS1302LSOT YES -40°C to 150°C  SOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/ reel
0.56
0.66 0.95
0.80
1.50